TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
Folio PE-390-01-EN
Last Review 01/06/2021
1
Loose Tube
All-Dielectric Cable Dry / PBT

(5) 40/100-Gb/sat 850 nm transmissions based on IEEE P802.3ba test protocol
Transmission Performance by Fiber Type
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-SJADD-FT002-US
Fiber Count
- 432 Fiber
Waveoptics® Fiber Type
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
F
T
E
G
B
L
M
P
432
OFS® Fiber Type
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
1